20 300 35 24.38 7,314.00 6 438.84 6 438.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 8,191.68

Totals 10,629 701.19 701.19 0 0 12,031.38

Total Amount (INR) 10,629

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 1,402.38

Grand Total (INR) 12,031.38

Amount in Words :  TWELVE THOUSAND THIRTY ONE Rupees THIRTY EIGHT Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions : 

Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order